Smart WiFi Security Camera 44630

80-44630

.;/: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF&YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

€ COLOR Asiowas $47.99 (0) 44630
ﬁ-;ﬁﬂ}}%@_, As low as $49.99 (C) 80-44630

+ View images from anywhere in the world

» Phone monitoring available with Apple and Android devices
» Wireless control over camera’s setting via mobile device
« Alarm settings to record video when sensing movement
« Two-way audio with built in microphone and speaker

« Night vision distance up to 10 meters

« Supported by free mobile APP V380

+ 720P (1280x720) resolution

« Supports 64G SD card (not included)

- USB Cable included

+ No battery-must be plugged in at all times
»360°rotation

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 7/8" H
FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/6" W x 7/8" H
Item Colors: Black

Size:3-1/2"Wx 4-1/2"H Gift Box Included
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, 37 Ibs. per 50 pcs.

< Akr_))n Android iPhone Wireless Cloud IR-Cut Pan/Tilt TF Storage Intercom
[ TJ’ELE%C ) {SD card not
included)
Wireless Earbuds 44910
e i e . 80-44910
& Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFESJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR asiowas$3999 () 44910
FICI A
Rl it A low as $41.25 (C) 80-44910

« Pairs up to 30 feet - Call answering « 80 minutes of continuous play time
» Charging case with micro USB cable

Spot Imprint Area: 3" W x 3/4"H

FCD Imprint Area: 3" Wx 3/4"H

Item Colors: Silver, Blue, Gun Metal

Size: 3-1/2" L x 1-1/4" Diameter

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed with instructions,
approx. 5 lbs. per 25 pcs.

W Laser Engraving: 20¢ (G) each run charge per item.
Ergaving Must specify on order. Laser engraving appears white,

~ QRe-hoard

‘ Akr ))n Case Doubles as

TEpmans > Earbud Charger

o'
(&)
>
5
Q
o
Q
<




Musical Planter Wireless Speaker

N Ew L? Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
- ARGET

— TARIF? Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

44580
80-44580

@ COLOR Asiowas $14.99 (C) 44580
mﬁfﬁ%m Aslow as $16.99 (C) 80-44580

« Wireless version 4.2

« Connects to moble device to play music

+ Plant seeds and soil included

+ Play 10 preset piano songs by touching plant
« Multi-color changing lights to music

+ 360" sound and bass sound

Touch Plant to Play « Wireless distance: 10M

Piano Songs « Charging time: 4 hours f B
+ Playing time: 12 hours L: i:’ |
+Cable included ’ J

| Plant Seeds and
Soil Included
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Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 1-3/4" H
FCD Imprint Area: 1.187"Wx 1-1/4"H
Item Colors: White

Size:4-1/2" W x 4-3/4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 23 Ibs. per 27 pcs.
Seed Packet:

Flowers - Forget-Me-Nots, Pansies, Impatiens, Poppies;

Herbs - Basil, Chives, Parsley, Thyme; Kentucky Blue Grass

8 seed choices

Gift Box Included

..LI. - ‘ ‘ White 1 % - Pink < & Teal
Green Yellow '. Blue
P e
<Bron_

:wm-mu.

Lights Change Colors to the Beat of the Music

i
44570 Q CIAE %0, Waterproof Bluetoothe Speaker
80-44570 O -
- aas=i R £ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
¥ 'mn":‘; ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
0 COLOR Aslow as $12.15 (C) 44570
pm g ./ Aslowas $12.95 () 80-44570

- High definition §} Bluetooth technology

+ Hands free calling

- Pairs up to 30 feet away

+ Up to 3 hours of continuous play time

- 400 mAh rechargeable lithium ion battery included

« Large suction cup for secure attachment to flat surface

- UBGS 0. Soft Touch Feel Coating

« Charging cable included

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/8" W x 3/8" H

Imprint Area: 1-1/8" W x 3/8" H

Item Colors: Blue, Black, Lime Green

Size: 3-3/16" in diameter x 2" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually packed in clear container,
approx. 10 Ibs. per 25 pcs.

e

Standard Packaging

e

Direce
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Fabric Wireless Speaker/Radio 44568

80-44568
i Product may be subject to additional tariffs. N EW

mmﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
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@ COLOR Asiowas$13.99(0) 44568
gfﬁgy,,, As low as $14.99 (C) 80-44568

» High definition wireless technology

+ Charging cable serves as antenna for FM radio
+ Play Time: 4 Hours

+Recharge Time: 2.5 Hours

« Charging Cable Included

« FM radio function

« Pairs up to 32 feet

+Hands free calling

« Gift Box Included

Spot imprint Area: 3-1/4"W x 2-1/4"H
FCD Imprint Area: 3-1/4"W x 2-1/4"H
Item Colors: Gray, Blue

Size: 4-7/8" W x 3-1/4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed,
approx. 14 Ibs. per 25 pcs.

Euaakf:rlﬂmliu @

Press: Double-Press:

functions:
Press:
@ Switch Mode
Press; Press and Hold:
@ Previous Song | Volume Down w
Press: Press & Hold: 1”']” ' Win Hooe [9
@ Next Song Volume Up G 'HIH [:E(Igi:!

Play/Pause Call-Back
et O A T aET =
-« Mi{f) n) Top View Gift Box Included
Direce
LED Wireless Speaker 44575
- 80-44575
K. Product may be subject to additional tariffs.

TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR asiowas $19.20 () 44575

4ug,§i§}5,(( As low as $19.85 (C) 80-44575

« Featuring high definition wireless technology « Color changing LED light
3 MODES - Steady/Fade/Pulse with Music « 3 Brightness Levels - Low/Medium/
High « Hands free calling « Pairs up to 30 feet « 10 hours of continuous playtime
« Charging cord included

Spot Imprint Area: 3" W x 2-1/2"H

FCD Imprint Area: 3" Wx 2-1/2"H

FCD Wrap Imprint Area: 12.239"Wx3"H

Item Colors: White

Size: 4-3/4" H x 4-1/2" Diameter

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 23 Ibs, per 25 pcs.

Witrtey;

Rotating Color Changing LED Light l

A\kr))n) NS

“Birece Gift Box Included
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44920 . 5V 800mA Wireless Phone Charging Pad
80-44920 o
N Ew & 1 Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
e TAR!F?)TARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
€ COLOR Aslowas $6.99(C) 44920
,/,-_\.EE}%._;( As low as $7.75 (C) 80-44920

. « Charging Cable Included « Input: 5V 1500 mA - Ouput: 5V 800 mA
+ FOD Safety Compliant « QI Charger for Apple and Android Devices
Spot Imprint Area: 1-7/8" Diameter
FCD Imprint Area: 1-7/8" Diameter

Item Colors: White Base/Black Ring, White Base/Blue Ring, White Base/White Ring,
BIO BASIC INC. White Base/Red Ring, Black Base/Black Ring
Size: Size: 2-3/4” Diameter
Set-Up: $45,00 (G)
Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 28 lbs. per 100 pcs.
PLEASE NOTE: Some computer and laptop USB ports may not supply enough
power to change a device using this charging pad.

Technology

Wireless Charging Side View

<kro

ELLEY
irecs -

44725 USB Charging Cable
80-44725
.(;9 Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFE.YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Asiowas $1.89(C) 44725
f;fﬁ{ﬂ%,;,( As low as $2.10 (C) 80-44725

» Charges Micro USB & most Apple devices
+ Splitring included

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 3/8" H

FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 3/8" H

Item Colors: Orange, Red, Lime Green, Black, Blue

Item Size: 5-1/2" L

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 3 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Charges Micro USB
& Most Apple Devices

MKIIN
“Hirgte.




44803
80-44803

3in 1 Charging Cable/Phone Stand

Zf } Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFSTARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
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@ COLOR Asiowass2990) 44803
U Coler Dol Aslow as $3.80 (C) .o e .80-44803

« Charges micro USB, most Apple, and Type C devices
« Protective travel case

« Angled with silicone trim to hold phone

« Clip attached

+ 21" charging cable

Spot limprint Area: 1-3/8” Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 1-3/8" Diameter

Item Colors: Lime Green, White, Blue, Black

Item Size: 1-5/8" H x 2-1/4" Diameter

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 8 Ibs. per 200 pcs.

B = )
L )
| 4
Q) h o d ” @ Charges Micro USB, Most Doubles as Phone Stand
yp.zsgeng‘g, Mdl wnis a&% fﬂé}z!)%g\éin) Apple, and Type C Devices
(1A%, 4 Port USB Hub with LED Light 45040

80-45040

A./:'} Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF)TARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $3.50 (). S o 45040

As low as $4.25 (C) SYRRR—G—————————— () )
(IR 2. soft Touch Feel Coating RCZ)TER
TELH

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/4” Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/4" Diameter

Item Colors: Black, White, Blue, Lime Green

Item Size: 1-3/4" W x 5-5/8"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged, approx. 7 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Back Side / Side View /
LED Light 4 Port USB

Flexible Arm

oversens

Service e, Direce" -
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44512
80-44512

Technology

Gift Box Included

5000 mAh LA X0, Power Bank

/;\i( } Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF&TARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $17.99(©) . 44512
80-44512

flbr Dt S 1OW as $18.80 (C)

- 5000 mAh UL listed battery

- On/Off switch

- Light indicator to show charge

- Dual port - 5W 2.1 amp each

- USB cord included

- Gift box and instructions included

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 2" H
FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 2" H
Item Colors: Black, White AI 4

Size: 2-1/2" W x 3-5/8" H x 5/8" Thick < o‘vsé!:?r})
Set-Up: $45.00 (G) PIresss
SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 10 Ibs. per 25 pcs.

44565
80-44565

4000 mAh

LISTED

4000 mAh Slim Power Bank

A.( Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $17.00 (©) o 44565

R
ﬁrzﬁgé}‘ﬁf?}z( -80-44565

As low as $17.75 (C).

+ Rechargeable lithium polymer battery. Input: 5V/1000mA; Output:
5V/2100mA. Capacity 4000mAh.

- Slim aluminum power bank featuring 4 blue LED indicator lights to show
charging status

- USB charging cable provided

- Gift box and instructions included

Engraving

Spot Imprint Area: 3" W x 1-3/4" H

FCD Imprint Area: 3" W x 1-3/4" H

Item Colors: Blue, Black, Silver

Size:4-5/16" W x 2-5/8" H x 3/8" Thick

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 10 Ibs. per 25 pcs.

Laser Engraving: $ .20 (G) each
run charge per item.

Must specify on order. Laser
engraving appears white.

44520
80-44520

Strap Doubles
as aCharging
bl

: - 1-9/16"
Easy to Carry with Convienient

Charging Cable Strap

.

Flat Power Bank with Cable

/{f Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Asiowas $14.49(C) . . 44520

As low as $15.15 (C). 80-44520

« Charge USB products on the go « UL Listed « 2000 mAh « Lithium ion battery
+Output: 5V « LED indicator light « Strap doubles as charging cable
« Individually boxed

Spot Imprint Area: 3-3/4"Wx 1"H
FCD Imprint Area: 3-3/4"Wx 1"H
Item Colors: Black, Blue, Silver, Red
Size:4-1/8" L without strap x 1-9/16" W Laser Engraving: $.20 (G) each
Set-Up: $45.00 (G) run charge per item.

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available  Must specify on order.
Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, Laser engraving appears white.
approx. 6 Ibs. per 25 pcs. Laser Imprint Area: 3-3/4"Wx 1" H

<BAkron

overseAs
Direce~ )

Engraving



Earbud Phone Stand

/,.f Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF, RGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

OCOLOR Aslow as $1.85 (C)........ s 44805

i
FM‘@E gt Aslowas$2.60(C).. . . 80-44805

« Protective travel case

« Angled with silicone trim to hold phone
- Clip attached

+ 48" earbud cord

« Earbuds - Prop 65 compliant

Spot Imprint Area: 1-3/8" Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 1-3/8" Diameter

Item Colors: Blug, Lime Green, White, Red, Black

Size: Case Size: 1-5/8" H x 2-1/4" Diameter / 48" Ear Bud Cord
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 6 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

me //zol daXﬂ/ (A\kl’i)?n>

Service Direc

44805
80-44805

Phone Stand Carrying Case with Hook

Earbuds in Case

£, Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARI ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Astowassrssc. . . .. 44715
P s lowas $2.30 (C)  80-44715

- In ear headphones includes 3 sizes of interchangeable earbuds to
ensure comfortable fit

- Reusable, compact plastic case included

- Earbuds - Prop 65 compliant

Spot Imprint Area: 2" Wx 2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2" Wx 2" H

Item Colors: Red, White, Lime Green, Black, Blue, Purple

Size: Case Size: 2-5/8" L x 2-5/8" W x 3/4" H / Ear Bud Length: 42" Long
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged.

Approx 11 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Y2U, day, <Akon,

Service / Direc

44715
80-44715

Nite Glow Earbuds
/;/: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFoYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
o COLOR Aslow as $2.89 (C) s . ......44540
ﬁ,ﬁ;@,ﬁ;ﬁ, Aslowas$340(C). .....80-44540

«in ear headphones includes 3 sizes of interchangeable earbuds to
ensure comfortable fit

« Chrome accents

« Plastic case included

+ Labeled for Prop 65

SpotImprint Area: 2" W x 2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2" Wx 2" H

Item Colors: Nite Glow, Blue, Orange, Pink
Size: Case Size: 2-5/8" L x 2-5/8" W x 3/4" H

Ear Bud Length: 40" Long

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available
Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged.
Approx. 11 lbs. per 100 pcs.

WARNING: Cancer-P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Nite Glow effect activated
by exposure to light.

44540
80-44540
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44335
80-44335

Technology

1-1/2"

1-1/4"

Solutions

TRACK IT Tag

/‘/: 1 Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFSTARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Astowassaro @ . 44335
Banner ﬁ,,if;”@;,,;/ As low as $5.25 (C) .. 80-44335
Health
sl - @ Bluetooth’ 4.0 Technology

- Utilizes iSearching App
« Attach to keys, bags, purses etc.
+ Works as camera remote shutter
- Working distance 25m

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 1-1/8" H

FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 1-1/8" H

Item Colors: Blue, Gray, White, Black

Plumk ng Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

"ﬁ,":,”"& SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed with instructions,
approx. 3 Ibs. per 50 pcs.

fA\kr@n)

oversens

Direce- - Gift Box Included

<B\kron

s
oversens

Direce~ —
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WARNING:
CHOKING HAZARD
Small parts.

Not for children under 3 ys.

Activity Tracker Wristband

/‘:S? Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFoYTARGET

Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas$1830(0).. . R 44560

- ©Bluetooth’ 4.0 Technology

« 15 function activity tracker

« Adjustable strap - One size fits most

« Includes box, charger, instruction booklet

« Compatible with Android 4.4 and above, iOS 8.0 and above, and Bluetooth 4.0
« Use with FREE APP - Day Day Band

Spot Imprint Area: 9/16" W x 1/2" H
Item Colors: Bright Blue, Lime Green, Gray, Black

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)
Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 5 Ibs. per 20 pcs.

Multi Function Activity Tracker!

X %d =0

Step Pedor Distance Calories Sleep Time Text Messaging
S @0
\\ a e L\-‘ >
Call Alert Alarm Anti-Lost  Remote Shoot Sedentary Route Tracker Apple Health

includes:

Adjustable Strap - Gift Box - Charger « instruction Booklet
s

For10S 8 and Above . For Android FREE APP
), © 448 Above Day Day Band



Mood Pedometer Watch \ %
) . Product may be subject to additional tariffs. “
TARIFE.JTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
by The Heat
@ COLOR Aslowass385(C). .. 45025 of Your Hand

« Band changes color with the heat of your hand
+ Multi function: Time/Steps/Distance/Calories
« Adjustable band - One size fits most

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 1/2"H
Item Colors: Orange to Yellow, Purple to Pink, Green to Yellow, Blue to White
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 6 Ibs. per 100 pcs.
Warning: Severe weather conditions may effect the mood change

Multi Function:

©

Time Calories
Distance Calories

The Original .\
Hameof ( Exclusive WARNING:
/i l A CH(")KlNG HAZARD

™ Smal
Products

arts.
Not for children under 3 ys.

45025

Mood Watch Bracelet
A Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFELJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
by The Heat
@ COLOR Aslowas$335(0). .. .. ... . 45020 of Your Hand

« One size fits most

« Soft silicone material

« Changes color with the heat of your hands

« Multi-function display: time, date & seconds counter

Imprint Area: 7/8" W x 3/8" H
Item Colors: Purple to Pink, Blue to White, Green to Yellow, Orange to Yellow
Size: 7-1/2" Circumference, 1/2" band at face.

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged with instructions on bag.
Approx. 4 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Warning: Severe weather conditions may effect the mood change

Multi Function:

© B O

Time Date Seconds
Counter

The Original \ 9
fane Exclusive WARNING:
/i CHOKING HAZARD
E Small parts.
Not for children under 3 ys.

Poducls

45020
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44440

80-44440 N Ew

KeyBank©—=x  §

Technology

WICA

PermataBank

Life IS precious

Poly Canvas Material

Front

Gift Box Included Inside Wallet Shown with Optional
Imprint on Back

RFID Wallet

/.fr Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFAJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR hslowas$7.75(0) B 44440
¢ Aslow as $8.50 (C) 80-44440

fallCo

+ Many credit and debit cards and enhanced drivers licenses have
a Radio Frequency IDentification Chip

« Protect your personal information. RFID-blocking wallets are
designed to safe guard you from electronic pickpocketing

« Conveniently holds credit cards, ID cards and cash

« Holds up to 2 cards per pocket. 3 pockets-front, middle and back

« Poly canvas material

« Minimialist style wallet

Spot Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 1-3/4" H

FCD Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 1-3/4" H

Item Colors: Gray, Blue

Size: 4-1/4" W x 2-3/4" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 2 Ibs. per 25 pcs.

oversens

Direce»

<Akro

44330
80-44330

Protect
Your
Information

;
g I

RFID Card Holder

{: 1 Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIi:F5|'ARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

OCOLOR Aslow as $.39 (C). e ...44330

; / Aslowas $.95(C) e 80-44330

fall

+ Many credit and debit cards and enhanced drivers licenses have
a Radio Frequency IDentification Chip

« Protect your personal information. RFID-blocking RFID Card Holder are
designed to safe guard you from electronic pickpocketing

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4” W x 1-3/4" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 1-3/4" H

Item Colors: Black, Red, Green, Silver, Blue

Size: 2-7/16" W x 3-1/2" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available
Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 6 lbs./M.

IFreces



TARIFFAYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

..._|

(A= 220. RFID Phone/Card Holder 80-44433 ?'__é
| NEW =

. Product may be subject to additional tariffs. 5
(@)
<

s Dyt ASlowas $1.79(C) . . 80-44433

+ Many credit and debit cards and enhanced drivers licenses have

a Radio Frequency IDentification Chip

- Protect your personal information. RFID-blocking RFID Card Holder are TEA\ HE
designed to safe guard you from electronic pickpocketing RS
« Elastic finger loop for easy holding CREDIT UNION

+ Adhesive backing securely attaches to the back of cell phones
+Holds one card

FCD Imprint Area: 1/2" H x 3-1/4" W

Item Color: Black

Elastic Band Colors: Lime Green, Red, Blue, Black

Size: 3-3/4" W x 2-1/2" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 11 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

Adhesive Backing
Attaches to Phone

RFID Pull-Out Card Holder 44328

- 80-44328
Lﬁ Product may be subject to additional tariffs. N Ew
TARIFFSTARGET

Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing. —

a

@ COLOR asiowas$1.79.(0) . 44328 -g_g

fRfRE L
ﬁ//ibf!'@ﬁ;( As low as $2.45 (C) . . - 80-44328 0
S

| D

+ Many credit and debit cards and enhanced drivers licenses have
a Radio Frequency IDentification Chip

+ Protect your personal information. RFID-blocking RFID Card Holder are
designed to safe guard you from electronic pickpocketing

- Cash slot on front of holder

- Pull-Out sleeve holds up to 5 cards

- Magnetic flap to secure sleeves

the

dnl

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/2" H

Item Colors: Blue, Gray, Black

Size: 2-7/8" Wx 4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Spot/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available
Packaging & Weight: Individually Polybagged.
Bulk packed, approx. 12 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

SECURITY

Front

dak (A\I(ra)n Cash Slot on Back
7 T CSrge.- >

2

FREE 240, ,del
Service




80-44435 Elastic Phone Holder
Ay Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF&YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

; Aslowas$.90(C). ... 80-44435

fall o

7

- Elastic finger loop for easy holding
- Double kickstand makes sturdy phone holder
+ Adhesive backing securely attaches to your phone

FCD Imprint Area: 2" Wx 1/4" H

Item Colors: Blue, Black, Lime Green, Red, Orange
Size: 2-7/8" W x 7/8" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 11 lbs./M.

Technology

9%

Phone Stand Elastic Phone Holder

80-44422 Smart Wallet with Microfiber Screen Cleaner

Ay . Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFoJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

HEH
| X X

ﬁ/(faér@ﬁ;;a( As low as $1‘45 (C) s e 30 =2 4422

+ 3M adhesive backing
« Securely attaches to the back of cell phones
« Conveniently holds credit cards, ID cards and cash

FCD Imprint Area: Visit AAkronLine.com for template

Item Color: Black

Size: 2-1/4" W x 3-3/8" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 7 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

5 ¥l L
N | . ()

Removable/Restickable Stock Designs shown on ovemsens

Screen Cleaner AAkronLine.com pirece:
44420 ) Ribbon Smart Wallet
£, Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFE&YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR astowass1.10(C). 44420

- Textured raised design
- 3M adhesive backing securely attaches to back of phone
- Conveniently holds credit cards, ID and cash

Spot Imprint Area: Visit AAkronLine.com for template

Pricing Includes: a one color imprint on ribbon and/or under ribbon. Please
specify art placement on PO. If not specified, art will be imprinted on the ribbon.
Item Colors: Pink, Purple, Red, Teal

Size: 2-1/4" W x 3-3/8"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 7 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

In Use Adhesive

X/:?g//zaé (A\er)HD C&}Wf

Service Direce~




Mood Smart Wallet with Kick Stand

@ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
RGET

TARIFF Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
o COLOR Aslowas $1.55(C)..... e i 84424
+ 3M Adhesive backing

« Securely attaches to the back of cell phones
« Conveniently holds credit cards, ID cards and cash
« Push and snap center band to use as phone stand

Spot Imprint Area: 1-3/4" W x 3/8" H

Item Colors: Purple to Pink, Green to Yellow, Blue to White, Orange to Yellow
Size: 2-1/4" W x 3-3/4" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 14 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

Warning: Severe weather conditions may effect the mood change

Adhesive

Doubles as Phone Stand

A

e The riginal : ) :
Home of é’m&l@
X{um /{/gdj M !:lm l

Products

,m

The Heat
Your Hand

44424

Mood Smart Wallet

/::,, Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Astowas$129(C) . .. . 44425

+ 3M Adhesive backing
« Securely attaches to the back of cell phones
« Conveniently holds credit cards, ID cards and cash

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 1-3/4" H

Item Colors: Orange to Yellow, Blue to White, Green to Yellow, Purple to Pink
Size: 2-1/4" W x 3-1/2" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 7 Ibs. per 250 pcs.

Warning: Severe weather conditions may effect the mood change

Adhesive

: - N
The Original

fune o Ak g ‘&dmwe

X{Mr VA mf . K DVST;!;F‘gzn) 7 4
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by The Heat
of Your Hand

44425
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Mood Umbrella 43210

- . » . 80-43210
£ ? Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
RGET

TARIFF Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Asiowas$1250) . . . . .. 43210 When Wet

ot Dptet AS1OW @S $15.50 (C).. e .. 80-43210 Design appears when
umbrella gets wet.
« Auto open - Metal shaft frame « 8 panel, 42" arc - Pongee material
« Velcro strap closure
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SpotImprint Area: 7" W x 4" H

FCD Imprint Area: 7" W x 4" H

Item Colors: Pink Ribbon, Green Tropical Leaves, Gray Raindrops, Blue Raindrops
Size: 42" Arc

Set-Up: $50.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Location Imprint: Available: $50.00 (G) Setup, $.35 (G) run charge
FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available: $50.00 (G) Setup, $1.10 (G) run charge
Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 42 Ibs. per 50 pcs.

Before

Before After

Before

nmmlnmaj (%L?n) C\‘/;;i f Matching Sleeve

Products
Pocket Blanket 59910
y X . X 80-59910
£ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Aslowassess@. ... . .. . 59910
ﬁ,,g;(,/@,;,d Aslow as $9.00 (C)... ... e 80-59910

+ 300T polyester Taffeta material « Soft silky feel « Folds into convenient pouch
« Carabiner clip included « Pouch imprint only - Hand wash, line dry

Blanket Size

Spot Imprint Area: 2" W x 2" H ” ”
FCD Imprint Area: 2" W x2"H 44 X 55
Item Colors: Army Green, Steel Blue, Gray
Size: 44" W x 55" H (Open)

3"W x 5" Hx 1" Thick (Folded in pouch)
Set-Up: $50.00 (G)
SPOT Multi-Location Imprint: Available: $50.00 (G) Setup, $.35 (G) run charge
FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available: $50.00 (G) Setup, $1.10 (G) run charge
Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 26 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Fill Corner Pockets to Weigh
Blanket Down

avensLs r])
Direce~



44450 Knit Hat
80-44450

.-.“F Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
mmﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

o COLOR Aslow as $4.35 (C) 44450
,a:f!F,E'jE;w As low as $6.75 (C) 80-44450

» One size fits most
+ Hand Wash Only

Spot Imprint Area: 2-5/8" W x 1-1/8" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-5/8"Wx 1-1/8"H

Item Colors: Black, Gray

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed. approx. 16 Ibs. per 100 pcs.
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80-44430 Touch Screen Gloves
S

£ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.

mmﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

ﬁ,,'gfﬂ"@l;;,;z, As low as $3.25 (C) 80-44430

» 3 Conductive fingertips provide universal touch screen compatibility
« One size fits most

« Priced per pair

«Hand Wash Only

FCD imprint Area: 2-1/2"Wx 1-3/4"H

Price Includes: Full Color Digital imprinting on right glove. Left glove imprint
available. If not specified, right hand glove will be printed.

Item Colors: Red, Gray, Black, Blue

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Multi-Location Imprint: $45.00 (G) Set-Up charge, plus $.50 (G)

each run charge to imprint on left glove.

Packaging & Weight: Polybagged per pair, approx. 5Ibs./50 pair.

<Akgon

Direce-

44460 Knit Scarf
80-44460 :

e Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIF‘F ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@) COLOR Aslowas $5.50 (0) 44460
cfﬁEﬂ( As low as $7.85 (C) 80-44460
»Hand Wash Only

Spot Imprint Area: 4-1/2" W x 1-1/2"H

FCD Imprint Area: 4-1/2" W x 1-1/2"H

Item Colors: Black, Gray

Size: 10-1/2" W x 64-3/16" L

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed. approx. 28 lbs. per 100 pcs.

I : :
Xf }_1? sl L o A\kr‘)) n
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Direce



3 Piece Knit Set

4./: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEQYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $15.50 (). . 44490

FlColer Dt Aslow as $17.85 (C).. ... S o 80-44490

+ Imprint available on Gloves and/or Pouch for an additional charge
« Hand Wash Only

Imprint Areas: See page 64 for Knit Hat and Knit Scarf Imprint Sizes.
Item Colors: Your choice of hat, gloves and scarf color. Can mix and match.
Set-Up: $85.00 (G)

Less Than Minimum: Not Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed. approx. 18 Ibs. per 24 pcs.

Set Includes:

Imprinted Knit Hat

Imprinted Knit Scarf

Pair of Touch Screen Gloves (blank)
Translucent Accessory Bag (blank)

Bag Imprint:

Available Add $45.00 (G)
Set-Up Charge Plus

$.35 each (G) Running Charge.
Add 3 days to product time

Other colors available

44490
80-44490

Hat, Gloves and Scarf Packed Into
Translucent Accessory Bag
(Item #60070)

Seamless Bandana (44470)
Camo Seamless Bandana (44480)

L ' Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFAI: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ coLOR Aslowass162(0).. . - . aa470
Aslowas $1.62 (C)... ... T ....44480

- Wear 13 different ways - Seamless, tube shape - 100% polyester
-Individually polybagged with instructions - One size fits all
- Imprint will be centered unless other wise specified

Spot Imprint Area: 7" W x 14" H
44470 Colors: Gray, Black
44480 Colors: Pink Camo, Green Camo
Size: 9-1/2"Wx 19" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Location Imprint:

$45.00 (G) Set-Up charge, X -
plus $.35 (G) each run charge. \ ﬁ \
Packaging & Weight: g w A

Individual ly po beagg ed, NECKERCHIEF HEADBAND. BUND CHOGEN WRISTBAND FOULRRD

AUICE BAND BALCLAVA SCARS HARBAND SAHARIANE
> 0> ‘ > \ q

)
- PIRATE MASK

4 Wear 13 Different Ways )

_ éﬁ J

44470
44480

44470

SWI9| [9ARI] 13 [EUOSID
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43600
80-43600

Cooling Towel with Tube

Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
mmﬁ:- ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

OCOLOR As low as $2.99(C) i 43600
%EEE Aslow as $3.55 () _ 80-43600

- Made of soft PVA material - Frosted plastic case for easy and convenient storage
- Super quick-absorbing and quick-drying towel - Reusable - Imprint on case only

Spot Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2"H
FCD Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2"H
Item Colors: Blue, Pink, Light Green
Towel Size: 6-1/4" W x 31-1/2"H

Case: 2-1/4" in diameter x 7-1/2" H
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed,
approx. 21 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

o) _
yrg‘“?k{?,zrm/ ..:A\J(I’JI’]

“Brece. >

43310

Extra Large
20"Wx39"H

Fold-Away Absorbent Towel

{f Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TAHIIF‘F ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $4.05 () 43310

+Extra Large 20" W x 39" H
+» Soft microfiber material

« Imprint on elastic band

» Machine washable

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4"Wx 7/16"H

Item Colors: Lime Green, Gray, Blue

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 23 Ibs. per 100 pcs.



Bug Repellent Wipes 80-43901

/,/: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

m?;é,@ﬁ, Aslowas$1.55(C) . . ... .. . 80-43901

+ 10 wipes per package « Pleasant citronella scent « Full Color Digital label

- Active ingredients: Citronella Oil (4.0%), Lemongrass Oil (4.0%), Pepperment Oil
(2.0%), Vanillin, Purified Water and Potassium Sorbate

+Once repellent is applied, it lasts up to 6 hours.

Spot/FCD Imprint Area: Visit AAkronLine.com for template
Item Colors: Lime Green, Blue, Black

Size: 6" Wx 3-1/2"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 18 Ibs. per 100 pcs.
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Deet Free
100%
Natural

Antibacterial Wet Wipes 80-43900
A, Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFQJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

ﬁ};f As low as $1.29 (C).. . ..80-43900

o7y Qs
A‘& Diagnostics

« Full Color Digital label
+ Unscented
« 15 wipes per package

FCD/Spot Imprint Area: Visit AAkronLine.com for template
Item Colors: Red, Green, Black, Silver, Blue, Purple

Size: 6" W x 3-1/2"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 18 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

Mini Sanitizer Bottles 80-43921

/{_ﬁ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

-
ﬁﬁgfﬂbl{;;, Aslow as $1.10 (C). e 80-43921

+ The flecks are made from Jojoba Esters Oil and are biodegradable and no
ecological hazards are associated with them.

+30mL |
« Full Color Digital Label 2 7
- Fresh citrus scent ¢ = T2 _" o CA]
( ;
FCD Imprint Area: Visit AAkronLine.com for template B '1‘ ) LE LA

-y £

Item Colors: Clear Gel with Red, Green or Blue Beads

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Size: 3" Tall

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 8 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

A

WARNING:
CHOKING HAZARD
Small parts.

Not for children under 3 ys.
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Wellness

Closed Open/Inside

80-42320 N EW

LN FE=3). Round Colored Lip Balm

,{‘- Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIﬁ: ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Aslowas $1.25(0) 42320
ﬁ//!gf:@;/z, As low as $1.40 (C) 80-42320

« Vanilla flavor

«GIAEE3E0. Soft Touch Feel Coating

« Individually safety sealed with ingredients and directions

Spot Imprint Area: 13/16" Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 5/8" Diameter

Item Colors: Lime Green, Bright Blue, Pink, Orange, Yellow, White
Size: 1-5/8" Diameter

Packaging & Weight: Approx. 13 lbs per 250 pcs.

Set-Up: $50.00 (G)

Visit AAkronLine.com for Ingredients and Directions

Akron

rEecs -

42321 —
80-42321 Y=

Attach to Keys,
Bags and Purses

B $=(2. Round Colored Lip Balm with Lanyard

£, Product may be subject to additional tariffs.

TARIIFF 'ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas $2.00 C) 42321
f.rgﬁsaz Aslow as $2.15 (C) 80-42321
<MD, Soft Touch Feel Coating

« Individually safety sealed with ingredients and directions

+ Mix and match lanyard, combination must be specified

« Lanyard not imprinted

« Lanyard makes it easy to attach lip balm to keys, bags and purses
- Patent pending on lanyard

Spot Imprint Area: 13/16” Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 5/8” Diameter

Lip Balm Item Colors: Lime Green, Bright Blue, Pink, Orange, Yellow, White
Lanyard Item Colors: Red, Blue, Black, Pink, White, Lime Green

Size: Stretched fully is 6-1/2" L

Packaging & Weight: Approx, 17 Ibs .per 250 pcs. Shipped assembled
Set-Up: $50.00 (G)

Visit AAkronLine.com for Ingredients and Directions



[AZ%0). Round Lip Balm 42310
B 80-42310
/g/ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIF‘F ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Aslowas $115 (). .. o 42310

ﬁ«%ﬂ'@ﬁ;ﬁﬁd/ Aslowas $1.30 (C).oene e .. 80-42310

«Vanilla Flavor

« CIBE%em. Soft Touch Feel Coating
« Individually Safety Sealed with Ingredients and Directions

Spot Imprint Area: 13/16" Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 5/8" Diameter

Item Colors: Pink, Blue, Black, Lime Green, White, Red
Size: 1-5/8" Diameter

Packaging & Weight: Approx. 13 Ibs per 250 pcs.
Set-Up: $50.00 (G)

)

Visit AAkronLine.com for Ingredients and Directions

Open/Inside Open/Inside

you
e

[UAIZ M. Round Lip Balm with Lanyard

42311

W 80-42311
f’ } Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFo&/TARGET -

Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing. o

@ COLOR Aslowas$190(C).. . . 423m
e
,p,,g";,iba},/ As low as $2.05 (C) . 80-42311

« Vanilla Flavor

- UAZ . Soft Touch Feel Coating

+ Mix and match lanyard, combination must be specified
lanyard will match lip balm

« Lanyard not printed

« Patent pending on lanyard

Spot Imprint Area: 13/16" Diameter
FCD Imprint Area: 5/8" Diameter
Lip Balm Item Colors: Red, Blue, Black, Lime Green, White, Pink
Lanyard Item Colors: Red, Blue, Black, Lime Green, White, Pink
Size: Stretched fully is 6-1/2" L

Packaging & Weight: Approx. 17 Ibs. per 250 pcs.
Shipped assembled

Set-Up: $50.00 (G)

Visit AAkronLine.com for Ingredients and Directions

Attach to Keys,
Bags and Purses Side View
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43930
80-43930

inside

ba giving

Tissue Pack
£ md Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

€ COLOR Astowas $.55(0) 43930
L=
ﬁ,(%%p;, As low as $1.20 (C) 80-43930

» Compact wallet size
« 10 tissues in each pack
« Stock FDA info printed inside

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/2" W x 1-3/4"H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-1/2" W x 1-3/4"H

Item Colors: Blue, Red, Green, White

Size:4"Wx3"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 4 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

26000
80-26000

A Books4Cavse

-

Clear Case

Wallet Magnifier with Case

(_r Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF.YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

€) COLOR Aslowas .65 (C) 26000
mffﬁi;“ As low as $.96 (C) 80-26000

«3X Power « Fresnel lens - Inserts into clear case

Spot Imprint Area: 3" W x 3/4" H per side

FCD Imprint Area: 3" W x 3/4” H per side

Item Colors: Black, Blue, White

Size: 3-3/8"Wx 2-1/8"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

SPOT/FCD Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually inserted into the clear case, approx. 13 Ibs./M.

Y2,

26010
80-26010

Bookmark Magnifier
£y Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIF? ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
o COLOR Aslowas $1.02(C) 26010
-
(}Eiil}:g}l.‘, As low as $1.60 (C) 80-26010

+3X Power « Attached ribbon « Fresnellens « 6" English & 15 cm Metric scales
« Flexible, light weight

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 5/8" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 5/8" H

Ribbon Colors: Red, White, Blue

Size:2-9/16" Wx 7-3/8"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Individually inserted into a clear poly-sleeve,
approx. 20 Ibs./M.

IH_’l'i"igr _d*{»’f[



Round Mirror

A Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFBTARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas$60(0). . . .~ ..43000
—
{’”él:.(yi:d@ﬁp&/ As low as $1.50 (C)...... ..80-43000

+ Compact size « Lid flips over to use as a stand « Vibrant colors

Spot Imprint Area: 1-3/4" Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 1-7/8" Diameter

Item Colors: Solid Black, Transparent Blue, Solid White, Transparent Pink,
Transparent Purple

Size: 2-5/8" x 2-3/8"

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

SPOT Multi-Location Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, 42 Ibs./M.

XEHM Mg[ (Agbﬂkssrﬂ?n‘)

43000
80-43000

BARBADOS

Lid Flips Over

Direce: - to Use as a Stand
Vinyl Manicure Kit 43100
Ao Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Astowas$145() . ... .. 43100

« Contains clippers, cuticle tool, tweezers, nail scissors, nail file
« Beaded chain with clasp

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 1-1/2" H

Item Colors: Transparent Pink, Transparent Blue, Clear
Size: 2-7/8" W x 4-1/4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, 13 Ibs. per 100 pcs.

XE 24hr.

Service

Algon,,
Ll R

Nail File in Plastic Sleeve

/SA Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFEJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Astowass97(©. .. . ... .. ... 43110
ﬂ’//?abrbpl( Aslowas$1.20(C) o 80-43110

+ Plastic file with both fine & medium grit board - Plastic sleeve protects file

Spot Imprint Area: 3" Wx 1/2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 3" Wx 1/2"H

Item Colors: Pink, Red, Green, Blue, Orange, Purple, White

Size: 6-1/4" long

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 20 Ibs. per 1,000 pcs.

6-1/4"

yrm um j/gg/

43110
80-43110
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43180
80-43180
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Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack

£ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFJTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR Aslowas s1.10() 43180
it
,f_-w,fﬂ;'g;;, As low as $1.70 (C) 80-43180
« Reusable
« Non-Toxic

- Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer
« Beads keep pack flexible when cold
« Instructions printed on back

Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/4"H

FCD Imprint Area: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/4"H

Item Colors: Pink, Purple, Clear, Aqua, Red, Green, Blue

Size: 4" Wx4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged, approx. 24 Ibs. per 125 pcs

<kron

‘Sugrices
Birece

43184
80-43184

Rectangle Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack

{” Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIF? ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
€ COLOR Astowas 5165 (0 43184

¥
m,jfj:';g;;, As low as $2.85 (C) 80-43184
= Reusable
- Non-Toxic

» Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer
« Beads keep pack flexible when cold
«Instructions printed on back

SpotImprint Area: 3" Wx 2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 4-3/8" W x 1-7/8"H

Item Colors: Blue, Green, Orange, Red, Clear

Size: 7-1/2" W x 3-3/4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: individually polybagged, approx. 50 Ibs. per 125 pcs.

43185
80-43185

-7
g!!l THERaPy

Front

A

DY NAMICE

Back

Plush Square Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack

{’: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFE&YTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR Asiowas$1.55(0) 43185
r’.‘rifev%gjm Aslow as $2.10 (C) 80-43185
» Reusable
+ Non-Toxic

» Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer
+ Beads keep pack flexible when cold

« Soft plush backing

« Instructions printed on tag

Spot imprint Area: 2" W x 2" H

FCD Imprint Area: 2" Wx 2" H

Item Colors: Orange, White, Green, Blue, Red

Size:4-1/4"Wx 4-1/4"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, instructions printed on tag.
Approx. 24 |bs. per 125 pcs.



Fire Engine Hot/Cold Pack 43186
@ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
ARGET

TARIﬁ: Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
oCOLOR Aslowas $1.52(C).. .. SUTNRRRPRSUI— | |
« Reusable
« Non-toxic

+ Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer
« Beads keep pack flexible when cold
« Instructions printed on back
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Spot Imprint Area: See template at AAkronLine.com Township

Item Color: Fire Truck

Size: 5-1/8" W x 3-5/8" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Waeight: Individually polybagged, approx. 25 Ibs. per 125 pcs.

CORPS

oveRsens

Direce~
Heart Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack 43181
Tooth Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack : 80-43181
43182

{: Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIi:F ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing. i 80-43182
As| $1.10(C). .. e o 43181
@ coLoR V>0
Aslowas $1.10(C) e o S— . . ¥
i Aslow as $1.70 (C). ... — ..80-43181
falll.
Aslowas $1.70 () o ..80-43182

- Reusable « Non-toxic « Beads keep pack flexible when cold
- Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer - Instructions printed on back

Spot Imprint Area - Heart: 2" W x 1-1/2"H Tooth: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/4" H

FCD Imprint Area- Heart: 2" W x 1-1/2" H Tooth: 2-1/4" W x 2-1/4" H
Heart Item Color: Red

Tooth Item Color: Clear

Size: 4" W x 4-1/2"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged, approx. 24 Ibs. per 125 pcs.

43183
80-43183

Sports Gel Bead Hot/Cold Pack
g) Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TAR“:F ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

@ COLOR nstowas$1200. . ... 43183

e Dt As low as $1.80 (C).. . E— . 80-43183

« Reusable « Non-toxic « Beads keep pack flexible when cold
+ Can be heated in microwave or cooled in freezer - Instructions printed on back

FCD & Spot Imprint Area:

Baseball - 1-1/2" Wx 1" H

Soccer - 1-1/8" Diameter

Football - 1-1/2" Wx 1/2" H

Basketball - 1-7/16" Diameter

Item Colors: Football, Basketball, Baseball, Soccer
Round Size: 3-3/4" Diameter

Football Size: 4-7/8" W x 3" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight:

Individually polybagged, approx. 24 Ibs. per 125 pcs.

- aTidewater
‘Jg Physical Therapy, Inc.



Clip ‘n Go Bags &Kits

Vi J:( Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
£ TARIFFLYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
o
= @ coLor
o As low as $1.00 () 06100
g Aslow as $3.60 (C) 06101
Pl As low as $3.35 (C) 06102
o) As low as $2.75 (C) 06103
g As low as $3.50 (C) 06104
g As low as $2.90 (C) 06105
[a¥ Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 1-1/2" H
ﬁ-'ti‘fﬂs(zzr@f/wf;/
As low as $2.70 (C) 80-06100
06100 As low as $5.20 (C) 80-06101
As low as $4.99 (C) 80-06102
As low as $4.40 (C) 80-06103
) As low as $5.10 (C) 80-06104
m As low as $4.50 (C) 80-06105
E'I_L_'] guﬁ-munego&‘mwn = = Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 1-3/4"H
| —TTT— r=zeanf] .,
= Clip ‘N Go Bags, Empty
06100 (Spot) & 80-06100 (Full Color)
Item Colors: Transparent Blue, Clear, Transparent Red,
- W w“"'w & Transparent Green, Transparent Orange
b ) . Y Packet Size: 4.9" W x 3.1"H
; = Lo ey Set-Up: $45.00 (G)
| i, o Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, 26 Ibs./M
— "‘:"“hl‘,,:ll* i
T theanin Clip ‘N Go Kits

06101 - 06105 (Spot)

80-06101 - 80-06105 (Full Color)

All contents are unimprinted and are inserted into bag Refer to 06100 and
80-06100 for information on the Clip 'n Go Bag. Specify choice of bag color.
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

First Aid Kit (06104)

Allinformation below applies to imprinting products inside the Fun Kit (06103}
and Golf Kit (06105). For additional product information and charges, see specific
CATALOG PAGE FOR INDIVIDUAL ITEM.

FUN KIT 06103: Crayons (01200) pg. 107 / GOLF KIT 06105: Pencils (61100} pg. 119
Tee's (64100) pg. 119/ Ball Marker (65020) pg. 119/ Green Repair Tool (65010} pg. 119

To imprint above items with a one color, one location imprint:

Add $30.00 (G) Set-Up charge per item, plus the run charge below, per item, on
new orders & reorders.

250 500 1000 2500 4D

.28 22 18 a5 4D

Proof charges for kits with products printed inside: E-Proofs $20.00 (G) each
o ‘ Paper Proofs $30.00 (G) each Product Proofs $50.00 (G) each (suggested when color
. matching is critical). Artwork charges are additional if required.

Golf Kit (06105)

Race Kit « 80-06101 Beach Kit « 06102 Fun Kit « 06103 First Aid Kit - 06104 Golf Kit » 06105
« Clip 'n Go Bag « Clip 'n Go Bag +Clip 'n Go Bag + Clip 'n Go Bag + Clip 'n Go Bag
» 1 corded ear plug » 2 SPF 30 sunscreen packets + 1 box of Color Brite Crayons + 4 adhesive bandages + 4 2-3/4" golf tee’s
(individually wrapped) -2 adhesive bandages + 1 doodle pad, 5 blank pages - 2 snip bandages « 1 plastic ball marker
- 25PF 30 sunscreen packets - 1 antiseptic towelette -2 moist towelettes » 2 antiseptic towelettes - 1 SPF 30 sunscreen packet
- 1 moist towelette « 1 lip ointment packet » 2 adhesive bandages » 1 sterile gauze pad « 1 green repair tool
+ 1lip ointment packet « 1 moist towelette « 5 stickers (random designs) » 2 triple antibiotic first aid + 1 round golf pencil
WARNING: ointment WARNING:
HOKING HAZARD SHORIG HAFARD
i ek party

it e choivem osdnr 3 ys it o g wind 3 5



Retractable Badge Holder - Round w/Alligator Clip 42810
> 80-42810
,/;/« } Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIﬁ‘ ARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
@ COLOR aslowassi08(0 . . 42810 f
PRL.  pclowassi240 . go.a2810

- Extends up to 30" « Swivel vinyl snap on strap - Alligator clip

Spot Imprint Area: 1” Diameter

FCD Imprint Area: 1" Diameter

Color: Transparent Red, Transparent Green, White, Transparent Blue,
Transparent Purple, Black

Size: 1-1/2" W x 1-1/2"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually polybagged, approx. 30 Ibs./M.

®

AU == da ) Alligator Clip
oy nEEy o g
itz ///de 7 Rotates 360 |
{l

Vibra Luggage Tag 29510
80-29510

/ff 1 Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIF?’TARGET Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

OCOLOR Aslowas $.90 (C)...o oo B . ....29510

ﬁ(g}”@,ﬁ;ﬂ Aslowas$1.45(C). . . ... .....80-29510

+ Clear PVC loop « Removable ID card ! Whl o+ravel

Spot Imprint Area: 3-1/2"Wx 2" H ..your local connection

FCD Imprint Area: 3-1/2" W x 2" H

Item Color: White

Size:4-3/8" W x 2-3/8" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Unassembled. Tags individually polybagged, weanE
approx. 20 Ibs. per 500 pcs. TRTT |

y%)) i da - Removable ID Card
e 74

Rectangle Purse Hook 49020
. 80-490620

/{j : Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFELYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

oCOLOR Aslow as $3.45 (C).. ... : .. 49020

As low as $3.75 (C) . 80-49020

+ Polished metal « Folds for easy storage - Individually polybagged

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/8” W x 7/8" H

FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/8" Wx 7/8" H

Item Colors: White

Size: 1-13/16" W x 2-7/16" H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

SPOT Multi-Color Imprint: Available

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 11 Ibs./M.
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16700 Surfboard Pen

80-16700

Shogss Ln Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
from FCD Stock = ARGET

Designs or Create TARIFF Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

Your Own!

™

@ COLOR Aslowas $.82(0) 16700

' = TNy FOE
| Zebra a =~ o “‘\ h | gt
) A8 ot As| 98 (C 80-16700
_ méﬂg‘ tﬂﬂ'l_.’lrth ) ‘_L’_ﬂ. CCobrDiptt P lOW as $.98 (C)
« Fun, creative surfboard designs « Fin extends ballpoint « Button retracts ballpoint

o B @ % !
a_ @& .
& %f%&@tﬁ nmlmnu@ 4 @ Design Protected
Spot Imprint Area: 2-1/4" Wx 1/2"H
@... SO @ FCD Imprint Area: 5-3/16” W x 3/4” H Oval
- Item Color: White
= | 3‘1: x & Set-Up: $45.00 (G)
- * m R Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 27 Ibs./M.

Ink Cartrldge: The medium polnt Ink cartrldge Is avallable In black only.
See AAkronLine.com for stock design templates
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42300 Rockin’ Ray Paper Clip Holder
80-42300 -
£ Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFFAYTARGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.
€ COLOR Asiowas$3.20(C) 42300
mﬁfﬁgﬁ,‘d As low as $4.60 (C) 80-42300

» Magnetic head & hands « “Wobbles” « Includes 20 paper clips in assorted colors
- Design Protected

SpotImprint Area: 1-1/4" W x 1-1/2"H Oval

FCD Imprint Area: 1-1/8" W x 1-3/8" H Oval

Front Item Colors: Red, Blue, Yellow

Size: 3" H x 4-1/4" W, including arms

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Individually boxed, approx. 20 Ibs. per 100 pcs,

X:u (/m‘[ EdaX/ The i gi[h., @m

amalING pesdeety N by Y hon

Pocket Piggy Coin Holder

,{" Product may be subject to additional tariffs.
TARIFF RGET  Visit AakronLine.com for the most up to date pricing.

€ COLOR s lowas $1.30(C) 45400

+ Flexible material « Squeeze open to insert coins

Spot Imprint Area: 1-1/2" W x 1-1/8"H

Item Colors: Blue, Pink

Size:3"Wx2-1/2"H

Set-Up: $45.00 (G)

Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 6 ibs. per 100 pcs.

Xﬁ),z/?dl (ﬁ\er)n @W Tlm@@)[”“
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Insect Repelient Bracelet

28690
Imprint Area: 3" Wx 3/8" H 28690
" 250 500 1000 2500 4C
Engraving
118 113 1.08 1.00
Active Ingredients: « Reusable, store in plastic bag after use
- Geraniol Oil 15% « Repellent lasts up to 168 hours

« Lemongrass Oil 5%

» Citronella Qil 1%
Inactive Ingredients:

- Purified Water & Vanillin
- Potassium sorbate 79%
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Item Colors: Orange, Blug, Pink, Green
Set-Up: $45.00 (G)
Size: 1/2" Hx 7-1/2" Circumference

Packaging & Weight: Individually poly bagged with instructions,
approx. 10 lbs./M.

Note: Laser engraved imprint appears brown

AN T

e @

Bracelets 28630
Sun Fun Bracelet (1 side) 28631 ' ' X ;:::;
Mood Bracelet (1 side) 28641 @(if; Hu'-‘"l ES] 28641
. . i) | 8
Nite Glow Bracelet (1 side) 28651 Eramte 28650
GCOLOR Imprint Area: 3" W x 3/8" H 28651
250 500 1000 2500 4C
.80 75 .70 .65
Sun Fun Bracelet (wrap) 28630
Mood Bracelet (wrap) 28640
Nite Glow Bracelet (wrap) 28650 § OIRETE
Imprint Area: Wrap: 7" W x 3/8" H
© coLor 250 500 1000 2500 4c
1.00 93 87 82

* 28630 & 28631 - Changes color with sunlight!

+28640 & 28641 - Changes color with the heat of your hand! “-"6"*;%'-":-"
+28650 & 28651 - Glows in the dark!

28631 & 28630 Item Colors; Frosted to Green, Frosted to Orange, Frosted to Blue, Q¢ - &
Frosted to Red, Frosted to Purple arigonrn’
28641 &28640 Item Colors: Pink to White, Blue to White, Red to White,

Green to Yellow, Purple to Pink, Orange to Yellow

28651 & 28650 Item Color: Nite Glow

Size: 1/2" H x 7-1/2" Circumference ey pavter [
Set-Up: $45.00 (G) Befor Aft
Packaging & Weight: Bulk packed, approx. 10 Ibs./M. S &

Warning: Severe weather conditions may effect the mood change. . .
Changes From Pink To White, Perfect For
Breast Cancer Awareness Campaigns

N
T~ "'N\ g
= Watkins Glen
INTERNATIONA
activated t?y
28651 exposure to light.

RUSH SERVICE ‘
AVAILABLE UP TO

1000 PIECES
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